



Case Number: ____________________

Voucher Number: _________________


OUT-OF-COURT HOURLY WORKSHEET (CJA 20)

DATE
DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES
INTERVIEWS AND CONFERENCES
OBTAINING AND REVIEWING RECORDS
LEGAL RESEARCH AND BRIEF WRITING
TRAVEL TIME
INVESTIGATIVE AND OTHER WORK


























































































































































         GRAND TOTAL
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0
   0.0









PAGE _______ OF ________         

